Date
Notes
Project
Page 1GENLED Acolyte® is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.GENLEDBrands.com/Home/Acolyte  | GENLED Acolyte® | Architectural Lighting Solutions
ORDERING GUIDE
RGBW+6500K
AVAILABLE COLORS
Category Voltage Wattage Color FWHM Beam Angle Mounting Option
MINI 24 RGBW65
MINI - Armor RGBW Mini 24 - 24V DC 14 - 14 W (12.3” / 313 mm) RGBW65 - RGBW + 6500K 15 -15° TSL - Large Tiltable Stand
24 - 24 W (19.7” / 500 mm) 25 - 25°
30 - 30 W (23.8” / 605 mm) 35 - 35°
48 - 48 W (39.4” / 1000 mm)
60 - 60 W (47.2” / 1190 mm)
Applications:
Commercial Museums
Entertainment Public Spaces
ARMOR SERIES | RGBW MINI EXTERIOR LINEAR FIXTURES
A high-powered wash fixture with 3 optic options, the RGBW MINI will
allow you to custom mix specific colors for special events or company,
with the ability to switch to a color that will compliment your buildings
or installations natural coloring. With 5 different lengths to choose from,
you will be able to find the fixtures to suit your installation. Armor Series
RGBW MINI fixtures come with 3 year warranty.
GEL-FLUSH™ TECHNOLOGY
The RGBW MINI is now manufactured with GENLED Acolyte®’s
Gel Flush™ Technology. This proprietary innovation prevents
breaches from any weather-related elements. GENLED Acolyte®’s
exterior products are guaranteed to never leak, condensate, or be
breached by any environmental elements. This results in a clear and
unobstructed beam of light from the our fixtures. No more water
beads changing and or refracting the specified beam angles.
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES:
1.) Armor Series Mounting Arms:
Small: ARMORMNT0609
Large: ARMORMNT1422
2.) Glare Shield:
RGBWMINISHLD313 (313 mm)
RGBWMINISHLD500 (500 mm)
RGBWMINISHLD605 (605 mm)
RGBWMINISHLD1000 (1000 mm)
RGBWMINISHLD1190 (1190 mm)
3.) 2 Pin Female Cable to Bare Wire:
MINICBLFB300 (300 mm)
MINICBLFB500 (500 mm)
MINICBLFB1000 (1000 mm)
MINICBLFB2000 (2000 mm)
INCLUDED ACCESSORIES:
1.) Large Tiltable Stand
TSL
4.) 2 Pin Male to 2 Pin Female Jumper Cable:
MINIJUMPMF1000 (1000 mm)
MINIJUMPMF2000 (2000 mm)
5.) 3 Pin Female to Bare Wire DMX Cable:
MINIDMXFB500 (500 mm)
6.) 3 Pin Male to 2 Pin Female DMX Jumper Cable:
MINIDMXMF1000 (1000 mm)
MINIDMXMF2000 (2000 mm)
RGBW MINI EXTERIOR LINEAR FIXTURES
Page 2GENLED Acolyte® is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.GENLEDBrands.com/Home/Acolyte  | GENLED Acolyte® | Architectural Lighting Solutions
Operating Voltage 24V DC
Length 12.3” / 313 mm 19.7” / 500 mm 23.8” / 605 mm 39.4” / 1000 mm 47.2” / 1190 mm
Power Consumption 14 W 24 W 30 W 48 W 60 W
LEDs per Fixture 8 LEDs 12 LEDs 15 LEDs 24 LEDs 30 LEDs
Amperage 0.58 A 1 A 1.25 A 2 A 2.5 A
Color / Temperature RGBW+6500K
LED Beam Angle 15°, 25°, 35°
Max Daisy Chained Power 8 fixtures 5 fixtures 4 fixtures 2 fixtures 2 fixtures
Max Daisy Chained DMX 32 fixtures
Control System DMX
LED Binning (SDCM) 3-Step MacAdam ellipse (White Channel Only)
Ambient Temperature -40° F to 122° F (-40° C to 50° C)
Housing / Lens Materials